
8/17/2023 
INDIANA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW 

FALL SEMESTER 2023-2023 
EXAM SCHEDULE  

 
If a student has two exams scheduled for one calendar day or four exams scheduled in four calendar days or fewer, he or she may request to take an exam at an alternate time. For the purposes of this 
rule, take-home exams longer than eight hours are considered to be two different exams over two days, whereas take-home exams that are less than eight hours are considered to be one exam on one 
day. EXAM ACCOMMODATION REQUESTS SHOULD BE MADE TO ALEXIS LANHAM AND ARE DUE BY NOVEMBER 3. 

All online and take-home exams (in blue) are scheduled to begin at 10am ET, unless otherwise indicated by the instructor. Four-hour morning exams begin at 
8am whereas three-hour morning exams begin at 9am. Please check with your instructor about the length of your exam. 

DATE MORNING (8:00 or 9:00am) AFTERNOON (1:00 pm)  DATE MORNING (8:00 or 9:00am) AFTERNOON (1:00 pm) 

Thurs, Nov 30 Contracts (Tomain) Contracts (Mattioli)    
 

 Crim Pro: Investigation (Beety)     

      

Fri, Dec 1 Evidence (Orenstein) Patent Law (Janis)    

      

      

Mon, Dec 4 Trusts & Estates (Stake) Admin Law (J. Applegate) Mon, Dec 11 Energy & Climate Law (J. Applegate) IP Antitrust (Knebel) 

 Financial Institutions (Hughes) Employment Disc (Widiss)  Income Tax (Gamage)  

      

Tues, Dec 5 Immigration Law (Krishnan)  Tues, Dec 12 Cybersecurity Law I (Heck)  

      

Wed, Dec 6 Corporations (Kovvali) Conflict of Laws (Sanders) Wed, Dec 13 Securities Regulation (Nagy) Employment Law (Dau-Schmidt) 

 Antitrust (Wallace)   Environmental Law (Fischman)  

 Con Law II (S. Williams)     

 Federal Jurisdiction (Scott)     

      

Thurs, Dec 7 Torts (Gjerdingen) Torts (Oliva) Thurs, Dec 14 Civil Procedure (Geyh) Civil Procedure (Quintanilla) 

 Torts (Madeira)   Civil Procedure (Orenstein) IBT (Emmert) 

      

Fri, Dec 8 Family Law (Madeira) Civ Pro II (Hammond) Fri, Dec 15   

 Mergers & Acquisitions (C. Williams) Copyright (Leaffer)    


